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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим СШОР №  3  0  V  0  V 0.400 -2 11 4
РОДИН Руслан СШОР №  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 -2 14 3
ЛАЗАРЕВ Савелий СШОР П  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 18 2
КУЖАХМЕДОВ Аскар РСШОР  1  2  1  3  V 0.200 -5 11 5
ГЕВКО Михаил ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
МИНГАЛЕЕВ Расул АНО «ЦЕ  0  3  0  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАРИФУЛЛИН Булат РСШОР  V  3  0  2  0 0.200 -9 9 5
ГОРДЕЕВ Никита ТФФ  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
НУРУДИНОВ Джаафар СШОР П  V  V  0  0  1 0.400 -7 9 4
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Артем СШОР №  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 12 16 2
КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей ГБУ ДО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
МАКАРОВ Максим СШОР №  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 4 13 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКУЛИН Вячеслав ТФФ  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -17 3 6
МИХЕЕВ Валерий ТФФ  V  V  0  2  2 0.400 -2 12 4
МАТРУХОВ Иван РСШОР  V  2  1  1  V 0.400 -6 12 5
ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир АНО «ЦЕ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
СИБРЯЕВ Артем СШ ИМ.  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 3 14 3
ЯГУТЯН Владимир СШОР №  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 5 17 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЕШАЕВ Макар ТФФ  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
УНДЕР Леонид ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
ДРОЗДОВ Артём ГБУ ДО  V  1  1  0  2 0.200 -8 8 5
АСОВ Андрей СШОР №  V  0  V  1  1 0.400 -4 10 4
ШИРЧИКОВ Роман СШОР №  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 9 16 2
ЛАТЫПОВ Дамир РСШОР  V  0  V  V  2 0.600 3 14 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКВОРЦОВ Платон СШОР №  V  0  V  2  0 0.400 -6 10 5
РЫЖОВ Артемий СШОР П  3  V  V  1  3 0.400 1 15 4
ТИШИН Артем СШОР №  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 7 17 3
ГАЙНУЛЛИН Альберт РСШОР  1  0  2  0  1 0.000 -16 4 6
КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил ГБУ ДО  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 8 16 1
САРАЕВ Артем ТФФ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 6 17 2

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВИКОВ Илья ТФФ  2  0  V  0  1 0.200 -11 7 5
КИРИЛИН Кирилл ТФФ  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -14 4 6
АТАЕВ Дмитрий СШОР №  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 10 16 2
КУПРЯХИН Матвей ГБУ ДО  2  V  0  0  1 0.200 -9 7 4
БЕЛЯЕВ Владимир СШОР П  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
САВКИН Мирон РСШОР  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 7 17 3
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖЕРЕБЯТЬЕВ Антон ТФФ  1  1  V  V  0 0.400 -7 10 5
РЕШАЕВ Артем ТФФ  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 0 12 4
ЩУРОВ Мирон СШОР №  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 1
ПЕРШИН Сергей ГБУ ДО  3  1  0  1  1 0.000 -14 6 6
ТУРКИН Степан СШОР №  2  V  V  V  0 0.600 4 14 3
ФАТЫХОВ Рустам АНО «ЦЕ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 8 17 2

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОТВЕСОВ Никита ГБОУ ДО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
ГОЛЕУС Демид СШОР П  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 2
ПРОКОПЬЕВ Арсений ТФФ  0  0  0  V  3 0.200 -11 7 5
ВАЛЬТЕР Лев СШОР №  1  3  V  V  1 0.400 1 13 4
ЕРЫКОВ Сергей УУ(Т)ОР  2  0  2  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий СШОР №  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 18 3

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей СШОР №  3  3  V  V  1 0.400 1 15 4
СТЕШЕНКО Никита ГБОУ ДО  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 18 1
КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон ТФФ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 4 18 2
КОМАРОВ Егор МБОУ К  0  3  3  0  V 0.200 -9 10 6
ИНКИН Тимофей СШОР №  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 4 16 3
БОРИСОВ Никита РСШОР  V  1  2  3  2 0.200 -5 12 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 1.000 19 20 квалифицированных
2 БЕЛЯЕВ Владимир МОО 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
2 ГАЗАЛИЕВ Амир ТАТ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
2 КРУПОДЕРОВ Матвей САР 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
5 ГЕВКО Михаил САМ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
6 ОТВЕСОВ Никита НИЖ 1.000 11 20 квалифицированных
7 ЛАЗАРЕВ Савелий МОО 0.800 13 18 квалифицированных
8 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Артем САМ 0.800 12 16 квалифицированных
9 АТАЕВ Дмитрий САМ 0.800 10 16 квалифицированных

10 ГОЛЕУС Демид МОО 0.800 9 19 квалифицированных
11 ЩУРОВ Мирон САМ 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
12 ШИРЧИКОВ Роман САМ 0.800 9 16 квалифицированных
13 КАЛИНОВСКИЙ Даниил САР 0.800 8 16 квалифицированных
14 САРАЕВ Артем САМ 0.800 6 17 квалифицированных
15 СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ 0.800 5 18 квалифицированных
16 КНЯЗЬКОВ Мирон САМ 0.800 4 18 квалифицированных
17 ФАТЫХОВ Рустам ТАТ 0.600 8 17 квалифицированных
18 САВКИН Мирон ТАТ 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
18 ТИШИН Артем САМ 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
20 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 0.600 6 18 квалифицированных
21 ЯГУТЯН Владимир САМ 0.600 5 17 квалифицированных
22 ИНКИН Тимофей САМ 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных
23 ТУРКИН Степан САМ 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных
24 МАКАРОВ Максим САМ 0.600 4 13 квалифицированных
25 ЛАТЫПОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
25 СИБРЯЕВ Артем УЛЬ 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
27 РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ 0.600 0 12 квалифицированных
28 РОДИН Руслан САМ 0.600 -2 14 квалифицированных
29 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.400 1 15 квалифицированных
29 РЫЖОВ Артемий МОО 0.400 1 15 квалифицированных
31 ВАЛЬТЕР Лев САМ 0.400 1 13 квалифицированных
32 МИХЕЕВ Валерий САМ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированных
33 БЕЗДЕНЕЖНЫЙ Максим САМ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицированных
34 АСОВ Андрей САМ 0.400 -4 10 квалифицированных
35 МАТРУХОВ Иван ТАТ 0.400 -6 12 квалифицированных
36 СКВОРЦОВ Платон САМ 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
37 ЖЕРЕБЯТЬЕВ Антон САМ 0.400 -7 10 квалифицированных
38 НУРУДИНОВ Джаафар МОО 0.400 -7 9 квалифицированных
39 БОРИСОВ Никита ТАТ 0.200 -5 12 квалифицированных
40 КУЖАХМЕДОВ Аскар ТАТ 0.200 -5 11 квалифицированных
41 ДРОЗДОВ Артём САР 0.200 -8 8 квалифицированных
42 КОМАРОВ Егор УЛЬ 0.200 -9 10 квалифицированных
43 ГАРИФУЛЛИН Булат ТАТ 0.200 -9 9 квалифицированных
44 КУПРЯХИН Матвей САР 0.200 -9 7 квалифицированных
45 НОВИКОВ Илья САМ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицированных
45 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Арсений САМ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицированных
47 КИРИЛИН Кирилл САМ 0.200 -14 4 квалифицированных
48 ПЕРШИН Сергей САР 0.000 -14 6 квалифицированных
49 ГАЙНУЛЛИН Альберт ТАТ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных
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49 ЕРЫКОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных
49 МИНГАЛЕЕВ Расул ТАТ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных
52 ГОРДЕЕВ Никита САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицированных
52 НИКУЛИН Вячеслав САМ 0.000 -17 3 квалифицированных
54 РЕШАЕВ Макар САМ 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных
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